
Kilkenny LGFA Club Fixtures Ladies Football - Fixture Dates for 2021
Date Day Minor U16 U14

Leinster Leinster Leinster Group 1 Group 2 Roinn A Roinn B Roinn A Roinn B Roinn A Roinn B Group 1 Group 2

08-Jun Tuesday Rd 1 Rd 1
11-Jun Friday

15-Jun Tuesday Rd 1 Rd 1 Rd 1
18-Jun Friday Rd 1 Rd 1
22-Jun Tuesday Rd 2 Rd 2
25-Jun Friday Rd 1 Rd 1
29-Jun Tuesday Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 2 Rd 2

02-Jul Friday
2020

Co Final
Rd 2

06-Jul Tuesday Rd 3 Rd 3
07-Jul Wednesday Rd 1

09-Jul Friday
2020
Co Final

Rd 2

13-Jul Tuesday Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 3 Rd 3
14-Jul Wednesday Rd 2

16-Jul Friday Rd 2 Rd 2
20-Jul Tuesday Rd 4 Rd 4 Rd 4
07-Jul Wednesday Rd 3

23-Jul Friday Rd 2 Rd 3
24-Jul Saturday Rd 1

27-Jul Tuesday Rd 4
14-Jul Wednesday Finals

30-Jul Friday Rd 3 Rd 3
31-Jul Saturday Rd 2

03-Aug Tuesday Rd 3 Rd 5 Rd 5 Rd 5
04-Aug Wednesday Rd 1

06-Aug Friday Rd 3 Rd 4
07-Aug Saturday Rd 3

10-Aug Tuesday Rd 5 Rd 4
11-Aug Wednesday Rd 2

13-Aug Friday Lge Final Lge Final
14-Aug Saturday Finals

17-Aug Tuesday Lge Final & Prelm Rd
Lge Final & 
Chmpshp 
Qtr Finals

Lge Final & 
Chmpshp 
Qtr Finals

18-Aug Wednesday Rd 3

20-Aug Friday Lge Final Rd 5
21/21-Aug Sat/Sun

24-Aug Tuesday Rd 6
25-Aug Wednesday Finals

27-Aug Friday
Chmpshp 

Semi-finals
Chmpshp 

Semi-finals

28/29-Aug Sat/Sun Feile Peil na nOg Feile Peil na nOg

31-Aug Tuesday Chmpshp  Qtr-finals
Chmpshp 
Semi-finals

Chmpshp 
Semi-finals

03-Sep Friday
Chmpshp 

Semi-finals

Lge Final & 
Chmpshp 
Qtr Final

05-Sep Sunday

07-Sep Tuesday Rd 7 Rd 5
10-Sep Friday Final Final
14-Sep Tuesday Final Semi-finals Final Final

17-Sep Friday

18/19-Sep Sat/Sun

21-Sep Tuesday

24-Sep Friday

25/26-Sep Sat/Sun

28-Sep Tuesday Final
01-Oct Friday

02-Oct Saturday

ALL IRL FINALS IN CROKE PARK

F semi-final

Finals (TBC)

Inter-Co Ladies Football

Chmpshp Semi-
finals & Shield Qtr 

Finals (TBC)

Minor U16Adult U14 U12

Chmpshp Final

Shield Semi-finals

 Shield Final
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